2020 Boys HS Boys list Committed

Alphabetical Listing of Schools

email contact Head Coach
1| Aiken High School myoung(@acpsd.net Malynda Young
2 | Boiling Springs allyson elliott@spart? org Allysont Elliot
3| Branchville ronald nester@ocsddsc.net Ron Nester
4|Brookand- Cayce cpollock@lex? org Courtney Pollock
5| Clover High bailey jackson@cloverk12.sc.us Bailey Jackson
6| Cross High vanburen-owens2{@bcsdschools net Aaisha VanBuren-Owens
7| Dixie mellis@acsdsc.org Micki Ellis
§|Dorman dcopeland@spartb.org Drew Copeland
9| Eastside smeadows(@gresnville k12 .sc.us Susan Meadows
(not SCHSL) | Greenville Hurricanes HOMESCHOOL | canes@greenvillehurricanes.com Shelley Madson, AD
10{Hlgh Point Academy Charter smcdonald@hpaspart.org; ewells@hpaspart.org Eric Wells
Mindy Salley
11| Hillerest msalley@areenville k12.sc.us
12 [Hilton Head Island Kevin Murphy{@beaufort. k12.sc.us Kevin Murphy
13 [ Lake Marion tequilla.allen@ocsdsc.org;emest cooper@ocsdsc.org  |Emnest Cooper
14| Palmetto Scholars Academy shelley.gordon@psaschool.org Shelley Gordon, AD
15 [ Richland Mortheast ENEvollevball@gmail.com Gwen Wilcher
16 | Ridge Spring-Monetta jmiddlebrooks@acpsd.net Jay Middlebrooks
17 | Ridge View High monirasso@yahoo.com; jtimmons@richland?.org Monica Rasso. Coach: Jen Timmens school contact
18| Southside hperry@greenville k12.scus Heather Perry
19 | Stratford tuuka@bcsdschools.net Aaron Tuuk
20 [ Wagener-Sallsy shutte2 @acpsd.nat Zachary Hutto (803-335-8753)
21| wando alexis_glover@charleston k12 sc.us Alexis Glover

Teams still in consideration

P

Crangeburg-Wilkinson
IMauldin - signed commitment form

AD supports - sent form - but need coach

fred styles@ocsd5 net

school?

Bethune-Bowman

Ashley Ridge

Camden Military Academy
Cane Bay High

SC Govenor's SChool
Lower Richland

HAnahan

Carolina High and Academy
Oceanside

Blythewood

North Charleston
Williston-Elke

Porter Gaud (SCISA)
Pinewood Prep (SCISA)
Byrnes

HOIding interest meeting 10/30

verbally committed - but not form - no communication

casey@camdenmilitary.com
coach emailed for more info Nov.
commitment form expected 11/12

hoconnor@gssm.K12.8c.us

| isabel still@richlandone.org

emailed 11/17
emailed 11/17
emailed 11/17
emailed 11/17




